NEW!
NETWORK & WIRELESS
766
NEW!
NE
TW
O
RK

• �Missing data would invalidate reporting required by
the customer security points being monitored
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
VWG-40-IP-1000	 Coordinator BACnet IP version
VWG-40-MSTP-1000	 Coordinator BACnet MS/TP version
VWG-APP-1000	 Wireless Niagara card
VT7200C5031W	 2 Outputs-on/off / floating - no fan
VT7200F5031W	 2 Outputs - 0 -10 VDC analog - no fan
VT7300A5031W	 Commercial - 2 outputs-on/off
VT7300F5031W	 Commercial - 2 outputs - 0-10 VDC
VT7305A5031W	 Hotel - 2 outputs-on/off
VT7305F5031W	 Hotel - 2 outputs - 0-10 VDC
VT7350C5031W	 6 Commercial - 2 outputs-on/off / floating / RH
VT7350F5031W	 Commercial - 2 outputs - 0-10 VDC / RH
VT7355C5031W	 Hotel - 2 outputs - on/off / floating / RH
VT7355F5031W	 Hotel - 2 outputs - 0 - 10 VDC / RH
VT7600A5031W	 Single stage, non-programmable
VT7600B5031W	 Multi-stage, non-programmable
VT7600H5031W	 Heat pump, non-programmable
VT7605B5031W	 Multi-stage economizer